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ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST FOR 2019.

Dear guests,
We are pleased to be able to offer you facilities of hotel Hills Sarajevo, Congress & Termal Spa Resort.

Please find price list as follows:

INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST

SINGLE ROOM 83,50 EUR SINGLE ROOM 85,50 EUR
DOUBLE ROOM 107,00 EUR DOUBLE ROOM 111,00 EUR
TIRPLE ROOM 125,50 EUR TIRPLE ROOM 131,50 EUR
SUITE (2 PERSONS) 207,00 EUR SUITE (2 PERSONS) 207,00 EUR
Quoted rates are given per room and night without city tax and insurance. Quoted rates are given per room and night without city tax and insurance.
City tax per person and night is 1,00 EUR. City tax per person and night is 1,00 EUR.
insurance per person and night is 0.50 EUR. Insurance per person and night is 0,50 EUR.
Children under 12 years of age are exempted from paying the city tax. Children under 12 years of age are exempted froni paying the city tax.
Persons witl 30 days continuously stay at hotel are exempl fram paying the tax. Persons with 30 days continuously stay at hotel are exempt from paying the tax.
\fn)- tax for persons age 12-18 years is 0,50 EUR. j kmy tax for persons age 12-18 years is 0,50 EUR. )
This offer is valid from This offer is valid from
01.01.2019. to 04.06.2019. 05.06.2019. to 30.09.2019.

01.10.2019. to 31.12.2019.

DISCOUNT CHILDREN

Children for up to 5 years FREE of charge stay when sharing parents bed.
Children from 6-12 years surcharge 15,00 EUR per night.

Halfboard surcharge 15,00 EUR per person.
Fullboard surcharge 30,00 EUR per person.

S TE"{M ALN
City view supplement 10,00 EUR per room and night. éﬁ“ R]vaj] JERA
E [DL# A
Additional free facilities for hotels guests: 3, 4 \éﬂr\{:» 0
« Indoor and Outdoor swimming pool, Fitness, Wellness & Spa center. qf s J oS
« Parking lot 9?:7 f%
« Wi-Fi

Please send your reservations and request to e-mail: info@hotelhills.ba
Cancellation free of charge at least 30 days before arrival of the group.
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